FAN

FRDERASION 12 ETAPA JJ.NN - CORDOBA
Cérdoba, 2/11/2019

DE NATACION

Grus

Prueba 12
02/11/2019 - 18:11

Fem., 50m Espalda

Benjamin 2011 - Prebenjamin 2012
Resultados

Clasificacién

GONZALEZ PEREZ, Candela
GAMBOA DURAN, Alejandra
RAMIREZ BENITEZ, Adriana
REQUENA BAEZA, Maria
DOMINGUEZ PINA, Candela

RUIZ PEINADO, Sofia
PIERNAGORDA SORIANO, Irene
VILLANUEVA GONZALEZ, Cayetana
NAVARRO OSORIO, Maria
AGUILERA ADAME, Maria

DSQ MERINO MUNOZ DE LEON, Rosa
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C.N. Montoro

Tiempo Pts

58.44 19,00

59.28 16,00
1:01.00 -
1:03.05 -
1:07.38 -
1:08.73 -
1:08.77 -
1:09.04 -
1:09.15 -
1:11.59 -

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084
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